
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 21 MAR 2023 - 16:30    

Junior Solo Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

                                  Referee: LINDNER, Erika

                            Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Patricia

                              Chief Judge: GAULIN-MARCHAND, Angele

                           Chief Recorder: SMITH, Ted
                           Asst. Recorder: ULRICH, Blaire

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  MCKNIGHT, Kari                  BROUGH, Kirsten                STC-                              

   J2  WELLS, Janelle                  RAMSAY, Madeleine              STC-                              

   J3  COTE, Anne Marie                GILLIS, Ann                    STC-                              

   J4  HERMANN, Penny                  THIBAUDEAU, Émilie            

   J5  SORGO, Danielle                 YULE, Wendy                   

                                     DTC: HEALD, Kara                        
                                    DATC: SPROULE, Leslie ; KALUSZA, Kasia

 

     1.   (19) CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              MCILWAIN Emma                            

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75 10.9125      108.3375       175.5875

                    HYBRID         3.250 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 25.4583     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 7.50  9.5000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 11.1167
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.2500

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 11.6000

                    HYBRID         3.800 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 28.5000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 23.0000       67.2500

               Performance         1.350 7.50 8.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.7500

               Transitions         0.500 8.00 8.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 22.5000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     2.   (14) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              ORTIZ MONTANO Ximena                     

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.50 11.1375       98.2417       169.9917

                    HYBRID         3.450 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.50 27.6000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.25 11.2375     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 11.2500

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.400 0.000 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75  0.0000
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 12.2667

                    HYBRID         3.300 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 24.7500

          Choreo and Music         1.350 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 24.2500       71.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 23.5000

               Transitions         0.500 8.00 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 24.0000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     3.   (25) CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              HOCK Georgia                             

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 8.25 8.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 11.6250      101.6625       169.1625

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.75 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.75 10.4625     
                    HYBRID   3.550 3.400 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 24.9333     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50  9.0000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 10.5125

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 12.0000

                    HYBRID   3.200 3.050 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 23.1292

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 22.5000       67.5000

               Performance         1.350 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 22.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 22.7500
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (13) GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MACDONALD Olivia                         

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75  9.4000       90.4542       158.2042

                    HYBRID         2.400 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 18.2000     

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 10.4625     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 11.2500

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 10.8750

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 11.8667

                    HYBRID   3.000 2.400 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 18.4000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 22.7500       67.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 22.7500

               Transitions         0.500 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     5.   (17) CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              YAKOVINA Julia                           

               TRE1a (0.5)   2700. 2.700 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75  9.4500       86.7125       149.2125

                    HYBRID         3.750 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 26.8750     

               TRE5a (0.5)   2400. 2.400 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00  8.4000     

               TRE4a (0.5)   2900. 2.900 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75  9.7875
                TRE3 (0.5)   3200. 3.200 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 10.5333

               TRE2a (0.5)   3000. 0.000 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75  0.0000

                    HYBRID   3.850 3.250 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 21.6667

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 21.2500       62.5000

               Performance         1.350 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 20.5000

               Transitions         0.500 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 31/03/2023 12:36:14 PM
Page: 2Signature ___________________ Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems 



Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 21 MAR 2023 - 16:30    

Junior Solo Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     6.   (11A)QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              HÉBERT Fannie                            

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 5.25  6.9125       81.6583       147.1583

                    HYBRID         2.200 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 15.9500     
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 10.1500     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 10.0125

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25  8.5000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 11.0667

                    HYBRID         2.600 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 19.0667

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 22.0000       65.5000

               Performance         1.350 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 22.0000

               Transitions         0.500 7.25 8.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 21.5000
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     7.   (18) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              CYR Charlotte                            

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.25 10.0125       83.3125       146.8125

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 10.8750     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75  8.6000     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 11.2000

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.1250

                    HYBRID         2.300 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 16.1000

                    HYBRID         2.100 7.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 15.4000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 21.7500       63.5000

               Performance         1.350 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 21.0000

               Transitions         0.500 6.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     8.   (5)  CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              RADOM Simone                             

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50  9.7875       79.1375       144.8875

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 12.0000     

                    HYBRID   2.400 2.250 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 16.3125     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50  8.9000
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 10.8750

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 10.7500

                    HYBRID   2.050 1.450 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 10.5125

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 22.2500       65.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.50 22.0000

               Transitions         0.500 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.75 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     9.   (24) WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              PENTILCHUK Indya                         

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50  8.2250       78.3875       139.3875

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 10.0125     
                    HYBRID         2.000 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 14.5000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 11.7333

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.75 7.25  9.1000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 10.1500

                    HYBRID         2.000 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 14.6667

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.2500       61.0000

               Performance         1.350 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 20.7500

               Transitions         0.500 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 20.0000
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     10.  (1)  REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              YOU Alyssa                               

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25  9.0000       73.6083       139.3583

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 11.1250     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 11.6000     
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 10.5125

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00  7.5250

                    HYBRID   1.700 0.950 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00  6.8083

                    HYBRID         2.350 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 17.0375

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.75 22.0000       65.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.25 21.5000

               Transitions         0.500 7.75 7.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     11.  (11) GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GRISIM Clara                             

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25  7.6125       67.4333       133.1833

                    HYBRID   2.350 1.750 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 12.9792     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 11.4667     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 10.8750
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 10.1500

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75  7.0875

                    HYBRID   1.200 1.050 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00  7.2625

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.75 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.25 22.2500       65.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 22.0000

               Transitions         0.500 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     12.  (4)  PACIFIC WAVE SYNCHRO 

              ZHOU Chiu Tung(lucy)                     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.00  7.7875       69.5208       131.7708

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 10.6333     
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25  8.7000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 11.2000

               TRE2a (0.5)   3.000 0.000 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.300 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 16.6750

                    HYBRID         2.100 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 14.5250

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 21.2500       62.2500

               Performance         1.350 6.75 5.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 20.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 20.7500
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     13.  (9)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              PETRACCHI Coco                           

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00  8.5000       72.1958       127.6958

                    HYBRID         2.350 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 16.8417     

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75  8.7750     
               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75  8.8875

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 10.6667

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50  6.8250

                    HYBRID         1.800 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 11.7000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 19.0000       55.5000

               Performance         1.350 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 18.2500

               Transitions         0.500 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     14.  (23) OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              SIMPSON Reese                            

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50  7.3500       62.1167       126.8667

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 10.0125     

                    HYBRID         2.000 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 14.0000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 10.8000
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.75  8.3000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 10.2708

                    HYBRID   2.000 0.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00  1.3833

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.75 8.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 21.7500       64.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.50 6.75 21.7500

               Transitions         0.500 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     15.  (26) CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              BROUILLETTE POTVIN Julia                 

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75  8.1375       59.0708       121.5708

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 12.4000     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 10.6250     

                    HYBRID   2.050 1.650 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 11.5500

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.400 0.000 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00  9.7875

                    HYBRID   2.150 0.950 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25  6.5708

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.50 7.25 6.00 6.75 7.00 21.0000       62.5000

               Performance         1.350 7.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 21.0000

               Transitions         0.500 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 20.5000
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     16.  (15) AQUATICA SYNCHRO CLUB 

              WILCOX Nelaya                            

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00  6.7375       56.5792       120.8292

                    HYBRID   2.200 1.600 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 11.2000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50  9.9083     
               TRE2b (0.5)   2.700 0.000 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00  8.4000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 10.5333

                    HYBRID   2.600 1.400 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00  9.8000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 21.5000       64.2500

               Performance         1.350 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 21.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     17.  (27) GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MEE Victoria                             

                    HYBRID   2.550 2.050 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 14.3500       63.9500       119.9500

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75  9.1125     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50  7.8000     

                    HYBRID   2.000 1.400 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50  8.9833
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25  9.8667

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00  7.8000

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00  6.0375

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 18.7500       56.0000

               Performance         1.350 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 19.0000

               Transitions         0.500 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     18.  (16) PACIFIC WAVE SYNCHRO 

              DREW Kayla                               

                    HYBRID         1.350 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00  9.5625       57.5292       119.7792

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00  7.2625     
               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75  8.9917     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.4000

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50  8.7750

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50  7.6000

                    HYBRID         0.750 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50  4.9375

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 21.2500       62.2500

               Performance         1.350 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 20.5000

               Transitions         0.500 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 20.5000
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     19.  (7)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB 

              KING Annika                              

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75  7.7000       56.5500       118.0500

               TRE4a (0.5)   2.900 0.000 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75  0.0000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 10.8750     
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00  8.6000

                    HYBRID         1.300 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25  9.4250

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 11.2000

                    HYBRID         1.250 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00  8.7500

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 21.0000       61.5000

               Performance         1.350 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 20.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     20.  (12) OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              ST-PIERRE Kadia                          

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75  7.3500       55.0250       115.7750

                    HYBRID         2.350 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 16.4500     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 11.0667     

               TRE2a (0.5)   3.000 0.000 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50  0.0000
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00  9.9083

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75  7.0000

                    HYBRID   1.200 0.500 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75  3.2500

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 20.2500       60.7500

               Performance         1.350 6.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.5000

               Transitions         0.500 6.25 7.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     21.  (20) TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              DURAS Idil                               

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 10.1250       55.1125       114.1125

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25  7.5250     
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00  7.5000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 10.4000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25  9.0625

                    HYBRID   1.800 1.200 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00  8.0000

                    HYBRID   1.550 0.400 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50  2.5000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 19.7500       59.0000

               Performance         1.350 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 20.0000

               Transitions         0.500 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 19.2500
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     22.  (22) NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DOWNAR Ariane                            

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25  6.8250       49.1625       105.6625

                    HYBRID         0.450 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75  3.0000     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25  8.1000     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50  9.6000

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00  8.0167

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25  6.5625

                    HYBRID   1.350 1.100 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75  7.0583

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.25 19.2500       56.5000

               Performance         1.350 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.25 19.0000

               Transitions         0.500 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     23.  (10) SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              STREETER Kylie                           

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75  9.1125       49.5375       105.2875

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 10.5333     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00  9.6667     

                    HYBRID   0.700 0.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75  1.3000
               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75  6.8250

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.50  6.4750

                    HYBRID         0.900 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50  5.6250

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 18.7500       55.7500

               Performance         1.350 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.75 19.0000

               Transitions         0.500 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 18.0000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     24.  (8)  NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE 

              CREVIER Clara                            

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00  7.1750       48.6292       101.8792

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 10.0292     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 10.8000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50  9.3750

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.400 0.000 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID   1.300 0.700 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25  4.3750

                    HYBRID   1.900 1.100 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50  6.8750

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 18.0000       53.2500

               Performance         1.350 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 17.5000

               Transitions         0.500 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 17.7500
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     25.  (2)  ATLANTIS SYNCHRO 

              JEWER Ella                               

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.4000       45.3583        97.1083

               TRE1b (0.5)   2.100 0.000 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50  0.0000     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75  7.7625     
               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00  6.3875

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50  7.1500

                    HYBRID         1.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75  6.8750

                    HYBRID         1.100 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00  6.7833

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 17.2500       51.7500

               Performance         1.350 6.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 17.7500

               Transitions         0.500 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 16.7500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

SCR       (6)  DOLLARD SYNCHRO 

              BERTHIAUME Eve                           

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000        0.0000         0.0000

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                    HYBRID         0.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         1.750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000        0.0000

               Performance         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions         0.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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SCR       (3)  ARTISTIC SWIMMING FREDERICTON 

              MARTIN Emma                              

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     
                    HYBRID         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                ACRO (0.5)         1.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         1.650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         0.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

               Performance         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions         0.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000            -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

SCR       (21) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              AMARA Nayla                              

                ACRO (0.5)   0.000 1.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

                    HYBRID   0.000 2.150 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                    HYBRID   0.000 1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     
                ACRO (0.5)   0.000 1.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID   0.000 1.650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID   0.000 0.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID   0.000 2.250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

               Performance         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions         0.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000            -
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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